



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 06190131 January 31, 2019 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 005 **Contract:** E6M19-R0  
**District:** District 6 **Counties:** MIAMI-DADE **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 25267447201 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** SWEEPING MIAMI-DADE COUNTY - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AMG OPERATIONS, LLC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$87,962.84	100.00%
2	U.S. SWEEPING, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$93,221.69	105.98%
3	WM7 GROUP LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$93,221.69	105.98%
4	NEO CONSTRUCTION GROUP, CORP	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$96,475.37	109.68%

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 06190131 January 31, 2019      **Call Order:** 005      **Contract:** E6M19-R0  
**District:** District 6      **Counties:** MIAMI-DADE      **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS      **Project(s):** 25267447201 (\*)

**Contract Descr:** SWEEPING MIAMI-DADE COUNTY - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Electronic bids are requested for a contract that consists of providing labor, equipment and materials to perform road and bridge sweeping on State Roads 5,94,825,953,959,960,973,976,985, 986,989,990,992,994,997,998 & 9336 in Miami-Dade County. The limits and quantities per section of the roadway are specified in Attachment 'A' on page number 31 of the Specifications Package.

Visit [www.bidx.com](http://www.bidx.com) for more information.

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AMG OPERATIONS, LLC.		(2) U.S. SWEEPING, INC.		(3) WM7 GROUP LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 ROAD SWEEPING (MECHANICAL) (CM)</b>								
0005 E110 31 SWEEPING (MECHANICAL)		3,783.348 PM	23.25000	87,962.84	24.64000	93,221.69	24.64000	93,221.69
<b>0001 ROAD SWEEPING Section Totals: (MECHANICAL) (CM)</b>				<b>\$87,962.84</b>		<b>\$93,221.69</b>		<b>\$93,221.69</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$87,962.84</b>		<b>\$93,221.69</b>		<b>93,221.69</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190131 January 31, 2019 Call Order: 005 Contract: E6M19-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) NEO CONSTRUCTION GROUP, CORP					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 ROAD SWEEPING (MECHANICAL) (CM)</b>								
0005 E110 31 SWEEPING (MECHANICAL)		3,783.348 PM	25.50000	96,475.37				
<b>0001 ROAD SWEEPING Section Totals: (MECHANICAL) (CM)</b>				<b>\$96,475.37</b>				
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$96,475.37</b>				



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 06190131 January 31, 2019 **Call Order:** 005 **Contract:** E6M19-R0

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*